
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Street Address: CASP Aerospace Inc. Tel: 514.630.7777 
 98 Columbus Avenue Fax: 

Pointe-Claire, QC Website : 
Canada H9R 4K4 Email (Part sales) 

Email (Repairs) 

514.630.9999 
www.caspaerospace.com 
sales@caspaerospace.com 
customerservice@caspaerospace.com 

 
Mailing Address: 

 
Same as above Shipping Address: 

 
Same as above 

 
CAGE Code: 

 
35186 GST Reg. No: 

 
100837970RT0001 

Years in Business: 53 QST No: 1001767816TQ0001 

 
Key Personnel: 

  

Alan Templeton President and General Manager Ext. 33 atempleton@caspaerospace.com 
Abdel Basset Sebei Sales & Business Development Manager Ext. 26 abasset@caspaerospace.com 
Dana Khabbaz Manager, Customer Service Ext. 28 dkhabbaz@caspaerospace.com 
France Gaudreau Controller / Office Manager Ext. 15 fgaudreau@caspaerospace.com 
Jonathan Cammuso Project Manager & Quality Ext. 24 jcammuso@caspaerospace.com 
Julien Boucher Production Manager & QC inspector Ext. 30 jboucher@caspaerospace.com 

 

No of employees: Total: 37 Quality: 4 Production: 20 Administration: 13 
 

Facilities: Headquarters address above (10000 sqft) 
 Satellite facility, 1585 Britannia Road, unit E6, Ontario, Canada (1100 sqft). Oxygen equipment only. 

 
 

Approvals: AS9100D No. 20057 
Transport Canada Approved Maintenance Organization (AMO) No. 327-91 
Transport Canada Approved Cylinder Requalification Facility (YUL) No. 147 
Transport Canada Approved Cylinder Requalification Facility (YYZ) No. 728 
EASA Part 145 Maintenance Organization No. 7150 
ULC Listed Halon Fire Extinguishing Service Facility No. EX6680 

 
 

Factory Approvals: Aerox 
FFE Ltd. 
Kidde Aerospace Inc. 
Meggitt Securaplane Technologies Inc. 
Pacific Scientific dba Meggitt 
B/E Aerospace 
Safran 

 

Major Customers: Air Canada Air Transat AJW Technique Bombardier 
DeHavilland  Canadian DND  Safran Cabins Gulfstream 
IMP Group Ltd. Jazz Aviation KF Aerospace L3 Technologies 
Pratt & Whitney Canada  Transport Canada  SkyService FBO Inc. 



 

Products & Services: Fire extinguishing and detection equipment 
Oxygen and Inflation cylinders 
Emergency air bottles and pneumatic accumulators 
Cartridges 
Floor coverings and decorative laminates 
Hydrostatic testing 
Cylinder protective phosphate coatings, Parkerization 
Recovery of aircraft halon 1301 and 1211 systems 
Recharging of aviators breathing and medical O2, CO2, N2 and Air 
Internal and external cylinder refurbishment 
Sealed Lead Acid (SLA) aircraft batteries 
EVAS- Visionsafe 
Safran Aerosystems products line. 


